
Jrk. Nimi Grupp 1 2 3 4 KOKKU KOHT ül

32 Arti Silm A 25 23 23 24 95 1

35 Silvar Algpeus A 24 21 24 24 93 2 22

34 Andres Kõiva A 23 22 23 25 93 3 20

31 Juhan Tetsmann A 24 21 23 24 92 4

27 Margus Valgma A 23 23 24 22 92 4

23 Ervin Juht A 23 23 23 23 92 4

7 Lembit Mihkelstein A 21 23 22 23 89 7

21 Raivo Kimmel A 20 22 24 22 88 8

43 Kalvi Viidas A 21 18 24 24 87 9

40 Aivar Alavere A 19 21 23 24 87 9

16 Enar Viljamaa A 21 20 23 23 87 9

46 Siim Sirel A 22 21 22 21 86 12

1 Koit Kivikas A 24 18 23 20 85 13

9 Jüri Valdma A 21 21 22 21 85 13

25 Kaupo Vallik A 23 19 23 20 85 13

13 Tanel Kapp A 19 23 24 18 84 16

5 Fredi Tarbe A 21 21 20 22 84 16

59 Kert Ahu A 18 21 25 20 84 16

38 Igor Homin A 19 18 22 24 83 19

50 Rein Merendi B 20 21 19 22 82 20

55 Aare Holm B 23 19 19 21 82 20

12 Ants Tormilind A 19 23 20 19 81 22

4 Rain Kallas B 21 17 21 22 81 22

47 Andres Karu A 19 21 22 19 81 22

52 Ando Vau A 16 20 23 22 81 22

17 Meelis Kruusmann A 18 21 21 21 81 22

24 Rünno Pihlak B 21 20 20 20 81 22

28 Rain  Lepp A 20 18 22 21 81 22

20 Siret Krooben B 21 17 22 21 81 22

49 Reigo Paukku B 20 21 19 20 80 30

3 Eero Hallapuu A 19 19 22 20 80 30

37 Peeter Reile B 22 17 21 19 79 32

41 Marko Vann B 22 17 21 19 79 32

26 Uuno Viirlaid B 22 15 21 21 79 32

33 Tõnu Krooben B 17 19 20 22 78 35

58 Raiko Kivikas A 19 20 21 18 78 35

39 Taivar Lumiste B 23 16 19 19 77 37

57 Kalev Kikerpill B 20 17 21 18 76 38

36 Arvi Saar B 16 21 19 18 74 39
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18 Olev Kuuse B 21 17 19 17 74 39

22 Tooni Vellend B 20 17 19 18 74 39

19 Kaimo Kivikas B 20 15 20 19 74 39

11 Anneli Ahu B 17 18 17 21 73 43

42 Jaanus Hordo B 16 17 21 18 72 44

29 Johannes Kivikas B 16 19 16 19 70 45

14 Henry  Tombak B 14 22 17 15 68 46

2 Jaanus Vaaderpass B 18 17 17 15 67 47

48 Kristjan  Kaevu B 19 17 18 12 66 48

44 Jaak Jäme B 16 14 17 18 65 49

54 Ahto Raudla B 13 15 15 19 62 50

10 Kisander Kivisaar B 14 11 19 14 58 51

56 Greete Hallapuu B 12 12 13 19 56 52

8 Andres Brant B 11 13 15 16 55 53

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 KOKKU KOHT ül

32 Arti Silm A 25 23 23 24 95 1

35 Silvar Algpeus A 24 21 24 24 93 2 22

34 Andres Kõiva A 23 22 23 25 93 3 20

23 Ervin Juht A 23 23 23 23 92 4

27 Margus Valgma A 23 23 24 22 92 4

31 Juhan Tetsmann A 24 21 23 24 92 4

7 Lembit Mihkelstein A 21 23 22 23 89 7

21 Raivo Kimmel A 20 22 24 22 88 8

16 Enar Viljamaa A 21 20 23 23 87 9

40 Aivar Alavere A 19 21 23 24 87 9

43 Kalvi Viidas A 21 18 24 24 87 9

46 Siim Sirel A 22 21 22 21 86 12

1 Koit Kivikas A 24 18 23 20 85 13

9 Jüri Valdma A 21 21 22 21 85 13

25 Kaupo Vallik A 23 19 23 20 85 13

5 Fredi Tarbe A 21 21 20 22 84 16

13 Tanel Kapp A 19 23 24 18 84 16

59 Kert Ahu A 18 21 25 20 84 16

38 Igor Homin A 19 18 22 24 83 19

12 Ants Tormilind A 19 23 20 19 81 20

17 Meelis Kruusmann A 18 21 21 21 81 20

28 Rain  Lepp A 20 18 22 21 81 20

47 Andres Karu A 19 21 22 19 81 20

52 Ando Vau A 16 20 23 22 81 20

3 Eero Hallapuu A 19 19 22 20 80 25

58 Raiko Kivikas A 19 20 21 18 78 26
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Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 KOKKU KOHT ül

55 Aare Holm B 23 19 19 21 82 1 18

50 Rein Merendi B 20 21 19 22 82 2 14

4 Rain Kallas B 21 17 21 22 81 3 17+4

20 Siret Krooben B 21 17 22 21 81 4 17+3

24 Rünno Pihlak B 21 20 20 20 81 5

49 Reigo Paukku B 20 21 19 20 80 6

26 Uuno Viirlaid B 22 15 21 21 79 7

37 Peeter Reile B 22 17 21 19 79 7

41 Marko Vann B 22 17 21 19 79 7

33 Tõnu Krooben B 17 19 20 22 78 10

39 Taivar Lumiste B 23 16 19 19 77 11

57 Kalev Kikerpill B 20 17 21 18 76 12

18 Olev Kuuse B 21 17 19 17 74 13

19 Kaimo Kivikas B 20 15 20 19 74 13

22 Tooni Vellend B 20 17 19 18 74 13

36 Arvi Saar B 16 21 19 18 74 13

11 Anneli Ahu B 17 18 17 21 73 17

42 Jaanus Hordo B 16 17 21 18 72 18

29 Johannes Kivikas B 16 19 16 19 70 19

14 Henry  Tombak B 14 22 17 15 68 20

2 Jaanus Vaaderpass B 18 17 17 15 67 21

48 Kristjan  Kaevu B 19 17 18 12 66 22

44 Jaak Jäme B 16 14 17 18 65 23

54 Ahto Raudla B 13 15 15 19 62 24

10 Kisander Kivisaar B 14 11 19 14 58 25

56 Greete Hallapuu B 12 12 13 19 56 26

8 Andres Brant B 11 13 15 16 55 27
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